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Veracruz

XHRIC-FM

Puebla

884

233

26.36%

872

355,407

215,137

6.15%

Veracruz

XHRIC-FM

Veracruz

884

651

73.64%

1,966

1,006,682

647,441

13.17%
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Puebla
Veracruz

Puebla
Veracruz

uebla
Veracruz

839 172,832 100,157 39,455 25,861

1,927

393,11 241,984 94,504 66,632
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